Gary D. Jordan Star See Gary D. Jordan 556-39-2745 P.O. Box 712 Date: Keno, OR 97627 See Computed through the date of this warrant. District: Augrest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day until paid. Imper of Tax/Debt Period Assessment Tax/Debt Personal 1987 02-02-90 \$470.00 \$117.50 \$102.37 \$10.00 \$599.8		יש א	IS I HAIIN	I VVAI	RANT
Vol. Mumber: D1-87-180777 Serve D., Jordan 556-39-2765 Date: 04-06-90 Dot Box 712 Date: 04-06-90 Dente:: 41-710 Serve D., Box 712 Date: 04-06-90 Dente:: 41-710 Serve D., Box 712 Date: 04-06-90 Dente:: 41-710 Serve D., Box 712 District: 41-710 Dente:: 41-710 Serve D., Sox 712 Coose Pederence: V1-87-200772-3 Serve D. Serve D. Per of Lav/Det Methods: Period Serve D. Serve D. Serve D. Serve D. VI-87-VL0579-3 WRIT OF EXECUTION Serve D. APR 1.8 (29) Denter Dente				and	
Gary D. Jordan Number: D1=87-180777 Signature District: 41-710 District: 410-700 District: 5102.37 District: 569.8 Oral S470.00 S117.50 S102.37 District: S470.00 Balapcalve S29.8 District: S470.00 Balapcalve S102.37 S10.00 District: S470.00 Balapcalve S10		W	RIT OF	EXEC	UTION
Sary D. Jordan P.O. Box 712 Keno, OR 97627 Date: 04-06-90 Date: Sign Pensor Cognitive Control of Sign Pensor Personal DISTRAINT WARRANT The warrant has been fasced spaint the above nered deblogs because thetax or debt shown below has not been plaid in full. DISTRAINT WARRANT The warrant has been fasced spaint the above nered deblogs because thetax or debt shown below has not been plaid in full. DISTRAINT WARRANT The warrant has been fasced spaint the above nered deblogs because thetax or debt shown below has not been plaid in full. DISTRAINT WARRANT The warrant has been fasced spaint the above nered deblogs because thetax or debt shown below has not been plaid in full. DISTRAINT WARRANT The warrant is cognitive interest of the date of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day until paid. DISTRAINT WARRANT The out not Debt date Tax/Debt Texture interest inter		1. 1.	Vol. <u>M9</u>		. 7469 -;
Gary D. Jordan P.O. Box 712 Keno, OR 97627 556-39-2745 Date: 04-06-90 Date: 04-0					
Gary D. Jordan 556-39-2745 P. D. Box 712 District Keno, OR 97627 District DISTRAINT WARRANT Big utrant has been issued against the above named defordst bocause the tax or debt shown balow has not been bail in full District District Big utrant has been issued against the above named defordst bocause the tax or debt shown balow has not been bail in full District Personal District Personal District Personal District Personal District Stopp defance. WRIT OF EXECUTION mea seconded in the County Clerk Lian Paccot, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property the way own or may acquire in the future. WRIT OF EXECUTION mea seconded in the County We define the intered Updgment Entered Didgment Entered Standard Massed. District A18.991 This warrant has been satisfied in stally meased. Standard A20.1800/1710 By County Clerk (s/? Paulline Mullendore					
DISTRAINT WARRANT Distraint was been spaced against the show canded debtop(s) because the bax or debt shown below has not been baid in full. Difference: VI-87-XA0578-3 The warrant. Add \$.19 pier day until paid. The warrant. Add \$.19 pier day until paid. The of Tax/Debt Period Assessment Date Tax/Debt Penaty Interest File@ Batance Date Personal 1987 02-02-90 \$470.00 \$117.50 \$102.37 \$10.00 \$699.8 OTAL \$4470.00 File@ Penatly. Interest and \$229.87 \$699.8 OTAL \$4470.00 File@ Penatly. Interest and \$229.87 \$699.8 OTAL \$4470.00 File@ Penatly. Interest and \$229.87 \$699.8 WRIT OF EXECUTION Note recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(e) and a lien on any real or personal property I Judgment Entered MPR 1 8 1991 Judgment Entered OTA Judgmen		556-39	9-2745		
Important is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day until paid. Type of Tax/Debt Personal Type of Tax/Debt Personal 1987 02-02-90 \$470.00 \$117.50 Silo2.37 \$10.00					
Personal 1987 02-02-90 \$470.00 \$117.50 \$102.37 \$10.00 \$699.8 OTAL \$470.00 \$117.50 \$102.37 \$10.00 \$699.8 OTAL \$470.00 Fill Perally. Interest and scales an	gh the date of this	se the tax or debt sh Warrant. 'Add	own below has no \$.19 per day	t been ^r paid in until p a	full. aið. 1
OTAL \$470.00 Total Penalty: Interest and Filling Fee \$10.00 \$399.5 OTAL \$470.00 Total Penalty: Interest and Filling Fee \$229.87 \$699.8 WRIT OF EXECUTION Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Peccord, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property it wor own or may acquire in the future. APR 1 8 1991 This warrant has been satisfied in full therefore the lien is fully released. Oregon Department of Revenue Oregon Department of Revenue Oregon Department of Revenue Oregon Department of Revenue Multication Oregon Department of Revenue Multication Multication Oregon Department of Revenue Multication Multication Multication Multication Oregon Department of Revenue Multication Multication Multication Multication Multication		Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due
URL #470.00 Haing Fee \$229.87 \$639.8 WRIT OF EXECUTION how own or may acquire in the future. WRIT OF EXECUTION Klamath County Judgment Enfered Image: State St	-90 \$470.00	\$117.50	\$ 102 . 37	\$10.00	\$699.87
URL #470.00 Haing Fee \$229.87 \$639.8 WRIT OF EXECUTION how own or may acquire in the future. WRIT OF EXECUTION Klamath County Judgment Enfered Image: State St					
Inceresorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property the work or may acquire in the future. Klamath County Judgment Entered Judgment Entered APR 1 8 1991 ate	\$470.00	Total Penalty, Interest Filing Fee	and	\$229.87	\$699.87
Appendix executed in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at lien on any real or personal property the second at request of	WRIT OF FX	FCUTION			
APR 1 8 1991 ate			r(s) and a lien on	any real or pe	ersonal property th
ate4-18-90	有名 化化合物 化合物	1 min mar			ì
ountyKlamath released.	This warrant ha	s been satisfied in			
Evelyn Biehn Oregon Department of Revenue Multical County Clerk S. Little For further information contact: /s/Pauline Mullendore By For further information contact: Bill, Revenue Agent No. 41-7 Salem Central Office 955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97310 D-880-027 (Fev. 4-88) Telephone: (503) 378-4467 -tt -02314.2 RECORDING/RELEASE COPY STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request ofA.D., 19 91at_2:08o'clock _PM., and duly recorded in VolM91	released.	une hen is tully	OREG	ON DEPARTA	MENT OF REVENL
Evelyn Biehn S. Jutte County Clerk By For further information contact: is // i				E.	
County Clerk By For further information contact: , /s/ Pauline Mullendore By For further information contact: bill, Revenue Agent No. 41-7 Salem Central Office 955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97310 D-860-027 (Rev. 4-88) Felephone: (503) 378-4467 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Oregon Depart	tment of Revenue	7	7 30	1
A.D., 19 91 at 2:08 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91	→ · 7	itte		` ///	unden .
Salem Central Office 955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97310 Telephone: (503) 378-4467 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of				For further info	rmation contact:
D-860-027 (Rev. 4-88) Telephone: (503) 378-4467 TEL: 0.021U 2 RECORDING/RELEASE COPY STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ss. Filed for record at request of			Salem Co 955 Cent	entral Of ter Stree	fice t, Room 353
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of			Telephor	ne: (503) 378-4467
of <u>April</u> A.D., <u>19 91</u> at 2:08 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>		INELZASE COPY			
of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>2:08</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>				• 23rd	1993년 1984년 1987년 1997년 - 1989년 1987년 1997년 - 1989년 1987년
	, 19 <u>91</u> at 2:08	o'clockP_M.,	and duly recorde	d in Vol.	
		abové named debtog(s) becaus gh the date of this ment Tax/Debt -90 \$470.00 \$470.00 WRIT OF EX ecord, this warrant is a judgem Release Oregon Depar By By RECORDING OF KLAMATH: ss.	Store annied debtog(s) because the tax or debt shigh the date of this warrant. Add <u>ament a tax/Debt Penalty</u> -90 \$470.00 \$117.50 Store of Lien, WRIT OF EXECUTION ecord, this warrant is a judgement against the debta Release of Lien, Release of Lien, APR 1 8 1991 This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released. Dregon Department of Revenue By RECORDING/RELEASE COPY OF KLAMATH: s.	WRIT OF Vol_0/20 Nur 556-39-2745 Dist Dist DISTRAINT WARRANT above named debtog(s) because the tax or debt shown below has no of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Interest and this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Interest and this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Interest and this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Stato of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Interest and this warrant. Stato of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day Interest and this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on VRIT OF EXECUTION Bord Lien, APR 1 8 1991 Intis warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released. By Disterner Bill This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released. Bill This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully. Bill This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully. Bill This warrant is fully. Bill This warrant is fully. Bill This wa	WRIT OF EXECC Vol. <u>Markaner</u> Number: DI Date: 04 556-39-2745 Date: 04 DISTRAINT WARRANT above named debtod(s) because the'tax or debt shown below has not been baid in gift the date of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day until per day until per -30 Tax/Debt Penalty Interest Filter Filter -90 \$470.00 \$117.50 \$102.37 \$10.00 APR 1 & 1991 APR 1 & 18 1991 Description OREGON DEPARTM APR 1 & 18 1991 Distract the lien is fully released. OREGON DEPARTM By Department of Revenue By Department of Revenue Bill1, Revenue Ag Salem Central 1 of Salem Central 1 o